
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Updated:  2/6/2024 

DATE    MEET     LOCATION          TEAMS 

Fri. Feb. 2   Wolverine Relays   Clear Brook High School    Varsity Boys & Girls 

Wed. Feb. 7   Eagle Relays    Dawson High School, Pearland   JV Boys & Girls 

Sat. Feb. 10   Gator Relays    Sam Vitanza Stadium, Dickinson   Varsity Boys & Girls 

Wed. Feb. 14   Maverick Invitational  Manvel High School     JV Boys & Girls 

Wed. Feb. 21   Shark Relays    Shadow Creek High School, Pearland  JV Boys & Girls 

Fri. Feb. 23   Blackcat Relays   Bay City High School    Varsity Boys & Girls 

Wed. Feb. 28   Pioneer Relays   Iowa Colony High School    JV Boys & Girls 

Fri. March 1   Exporter Relays   Hopper Field, Freeport    Varsity Boys & Girls 

Wed. March 6  Texan Relays   Lamar High School, Houston   JV Boys & Girls 

Thu. March 7   409 Relays    Stingaree Stadium, Texas City   Varsity Boys & Girls 

Wed. March 20  Oiler Relays    The Rig Stadium, Pearland   JV Boys & Girls 

Fri. March 22   Bulldog Invitational   Bulldog Stadium, Sweeny    Varsity Boys & Girls 
 

Wed-Thu. April 3&4  District 26-4A Meet   Stafford MISD Stadium, Stafford   JV & Varsity Boys & Girls 
 

TBA    Area Meet    Rattler Stadium, Navasota   Area Qualifiers      
 

Fri-Sat. April 19-20  UIL Region IV Meet         Javalina Stadium Texas A&M, Kingsville Regional Qualifiers 
 

Thu. May 2   UIL Class 4A State Meet         Mike Myers Stadium, UT-Austin     State Qualifiers  
 

Head Boy’s Track Coach:  Javante Ellington           Head Girl’s Track Coach:  Amber Rozier 
 

 

Assistant Track Coaches:  Deshell’e Boyce, Malcolm Proctor & Sam Proctor 
  

 

LMHS Athletic Coordinator:  Wade Oliphant                Superintendent:  Dr. Melissa Duarte 

LMHS Principal:  Ricky Nicholson                                                                                  TCISD Athletic Director:  Leland Surovik                                        

LMHS Athletic Trainer: Salvatore Malone                                                               TCISD Asst. Athletic Director:  Tony Willis 
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